

SAINT LOUIS COUNTY DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC
TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT: 2015 CRS Ultra Thin Bonded Wearing Surface, Area A
 FEDERAL PROJECT NO. - NA
 ST. LOUIS COUNTY PROJECT NO. CR-1651
 DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED: 6/17/2015

				N.B. West Contracting Company, Inc.		Pace Construction Company	
Item Number	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
ROADWAY ITEMS							
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	251	\$25.00	\$6,275.00	\$66.00	\$16,566.00
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	251	\$8.50	\$2,133.50	\$2.75	\$690.25
409-15.32	Cationic Polymer Modified Emulsion Membrane (CPEM-1)	Gal.	16430	\$2.50	\$41,075.00	\$3.00	\$49,290.00
412-10.50	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (Depth Transition)	S.Y.	21891	\$2.60	\$56,916.60	\$3.20	\$70,051.20
414-30.00	Ultrathin Bonded Wearing Surface, Type A	S.Y.	91271	\$3.90	\$355,956.90	\$5.25	\$479,172.75
509-11.08	Concrete Base (8" Non-reinforced)	S.Y.	251	\$95.00	\$23,845.00	\$83.00	\$20,833.00
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	10	\$250.00	\$2,500.00	\$140.00	\$1,400.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$16,495.80	\$16,495.80
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$150,000.00	\$150,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$688,704.00	\$725,000.00	
PROJECT TOTAL					\$688,704.00	\$725,000.00	